T H E  W O R L D  L E A D E R  I N  C L E A N  A I R  S O L U T I O N S
MULTI-STAGE TOTAL CLEAN AIR SYSTEMS
SAAF™ Side
Access Housings
•	Combines particulate filters,
gas-phase cassettes, and high
efficiency filters to create total
clean air solutions; removes both

in 1", 2", and 4".
Gas-Phase Product Information
Product Model Designations
The SAAF Side Access Housings model is designated as follows:
                   SAH – 202 – 2P – MD – F – MD – 2P – 6F
Chemical Media
Cassettes
Designed to hold SAAF
chemical media cassette
filters: SAAF™ Cassettes
perform and operate at
the optimum filtration
efficiency and come in
the following types –
Medium Duty, Heavy
Duty and Cleanroom
Grade.
SAAF™ Canisters
The SAAF Canister is a
gas-phase canister filter
consisting of a polymer
housing containing a
one-inch-thick bed of
chemical media that
removes different types of
gases found in commercial
buildings and industrial
processing.
High Efficiency Final Filters
SAAF Side Access Housings
will accommodate a high
efficiency final filter bank to
ensure that filtered air meets
the highest levels of efficiency.
Side Access Housing
Is nominally 2" high x 2" wide
Supports a 2" deep particulate prefilter, if required
First gas-phase chemical filter bank, supports Type MD cassettes
Supports a 6" deep particulate final filter, if required
Supports a 2" deep particulate afterfilter, if required
Second gas-phase chemical filter bank, supports
Type MD cassettes
Fan
GPF-1-106H    02/26
Cassette Selection
SAAF
Canister
Airflow
Nominal
Dimensions
SAAF HD
Airflow
SAAF MD
Airflow
SAAF CG
Airflow
Model
H
Ft
W
Ft
@250 FPM
Velocity
@500 FPM
Velocity
@500 FPM
Velocity
@500 FPM
Velocity
102 1 2 500 1,000 1,000 1,000
104 1 4 1,000 2,000 2,000 2,000
202 2 2 1,000 2,000 2,000 2,000
204 2 4 2,000 4,000 4,000 4,000